Form PTO-1594

(Rev. 10/02)

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒



102481403 _

U.S.

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Requa, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Lil' Drug Store Products, Inc. Internal
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other	Address: Street Address: 1201 Continental Place NE City: Cedar Rapidstate: IA Zip: 52402
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Tes No	Association
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date:	Limited Partnership Corporation-State Iowa Cother If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2, 315, 130 tached Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Bradley G. Hart Internal Address: Bradley & Riley PC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 2007 First Avenue SE PO Box 2804	8. Deposit account number:
City: Cedar Rapids IA Zip: 52406	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document.	THIS SPACE nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
Bradley G. Hart Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cow	ignature Date er sheet, attachments, and document:

06/25/2003 LMUELLER 00000017 2315130

01 FC:8521

40.00 OP

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002763 FRAME: 0264

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

STATE OF CONNECTICU	T)	
) s:	s.:
COUNTY OF FAIRFIELD)	

WHEREAS, Requa, Inc. ("Requa"), a New York corporation, with a place of business at 540 Barnum Avenue, Bridgeport, CT 06608, has adopted, used, and is using the following trademark:

TRADEMARK	GOODS	REG. NO.	DATE OF REG	COUNTRY
PRODIUM	Urinary Analgesic	2,315,130	02-08-2000	USA

WHEREAS, Lil' Drug Store Products, Inc. ("LDS"), an Iowa corporation, with a place of business at 1201 Continental Place, NE, Cedar Rapids, Iowa, is desirous of acquiring said trademark and the registration thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Requa does hereby assign unto said LDS all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the mark and the registration thereof.

Executed this 30th day of May, 2003, but to be effective May 33, 2003.

REQUA, INC.

By:_

John L. Geils, President

By:

Michael J. Burke, Chief Executive Officer

Sworn to before me this 2974 day of May, 2003

David 1

W:\AaronB\Requa\Assignment.Prodium.doc

Commission expires:

DAVID J. MUDRY
NOTARY PUBLIC

My Commission Expires April 30, 2003

TRADEMARK RECORDED: 06/24/2003 REEL: 002763 FRAME: 0265